405078

466939

499154

409939

407689

409724
408623

506565
408758

409939

411996

410272

410272

410293
411996

410260

404828
409329

408530

408518

404977

496391

6617

5483

2377

1402
6138

805

5483

4549

4549

6628

4338

4025
3353

5976

5953

4481

Darkow, Brian A

Eby, Adam Christopher

Eby, Adam Christopher

Elmer, Jean M

Fredricks, Jacquelyn M

Newman, Roger H
Riolo, Carlo A

Sweet, Emma Ann
Burch, Phyllis Christy

Elmer, Jean M

Laranio, Angela Nicole

Greif, Ted A
Greif, Ted A

Groskopf, Brooke S
Laranio, Angela Nicole

Metcalf, Edward L

Strickfaden, Karen M
Peabody, Randall Joe

Gunn, Allison R
Brokopp, Meghan E

Gillaspie, Brian O

Curran, Megan

Appleton

Madison

Madison

Blue Mounds

Beaver Dam

Wisconsin Rapids
Kronenwetter

Oconomowoc

Hillsboro
Blue Mounds

Appleton

Reedsville
Reedsville

Cambridge
Appleton

Springbrook

Green Bay
Lake Geneva

Madison
Montfort

Boscobel

Salem

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Veterinary Examining Board Disciplinary Actions

| Credential # Legal Name Credential Type Order Date Board Order

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Technician

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Technician

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
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10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024
10/16/2024

10/16/2024
10/14/2024

10/14/2024

08/28/2024

07/23/2024

07/17/2024

07/17/2024
07/17/2024

07/17/2024

07/17/2024
07/16/2024

06/27/2024

05/22/2024

05/10/2024

04/29/2024

Order number 134628;
Brian Darkow, 23 VET
134; FDO signed
10/16/24.

Adam Eby, 23 VET 129,
signed 10/16/2024; Order
# 134627
Adam Eby, 23 VET 129,
signed 10/16/2024; Order
# 134627
23 VET 011 and 24 VET
048 JE FL 151764
10.16.24
Jacquelyn Fredricks; 24
VET 059; FDO signed
10/16/24; Order number
145143.

FDO 0004164

21 VET 128 22 VET 011
22 VET 059 and 23 VET
008 CR FDO 5291
Administrative Warning

24 VET 048 PB FDO
140424
23 VET 011 and 24 VET
034 JE FDO 140726
24 TECH 002 Full
Licensure 145386 issued
8.28.24
24 VET 041 TG FLO
144874 7.23.24
24 VET 041 TG FDO
7.17.24
Administrative Warning

24 TECH 002 AL FDO
7.17.24
23 VET 067 and 23 VET
105 EM FDO 134504
7117/2024
Administrative Warning

23 VET 125 RP FLO
139670 7.16.24
23 VET 104 Full
Licensure Order 134336
23 VET 045 MB FLO
134330 issued 5.22.24
23 VET 094 Full
Licensure 134335 issued
5/10/24
Order 139949-Full
licensure issued
4/29/2024



408107

407977

496391

408107

408206

404394

407963

409329

403917

411767

408206

404394

407963
411767

403934

408613

404752
403941

495525

408163

406027

466411

408261
403941

408518
404977

5169

4937

5169

5377

2554

4913

3353

4738

5377

2554

4913

6242

6120

3850
6256

5277

9902170

5471
6256

5953
4481

Gardner, Nicole S

Laukant, John M
Curran, Megan
Gardner, Nicole S
Gordon, Marcus J
Humphreys, Craig T
Loos, Bethany M
Peabody, Randall Joe
Rana, Jagmohan Singh
Schuster, Valerie Ann
Gordon, Marcus J
Humphreys, Craig T

Loos, Bethany M
Schuster, Valerie Ann

Olsen, Erica L

Graham, Stephen E

Teigen, Jennifer R
Banceu, Daniel

Rekhi, Mahavir Singh

Wertz, John A

Raffel, Rebecca S

Raffel, Rebecca S

Alden, Katherine J
Banceu, Daniel

Brokopp, Meghan E
Gillaspie, Brian O

Veterinary Examining Board Disciplinary Actions

| Credential # Legal Name Credential Type Board Order

Green Bay

Reedsburg
Salem
Green Bay
Milwaukee
Lancaster
Loyal

Lake Geneva
Butler

Eau Claire
Milwaukee
Lancaster

Loyal
Eau Claire

Fitchburg

Burlington

Glenwood City
New Berlin

Butler

West Bend

Glendale

Glendale

Merrill
New Berlin

Montfort
Boscobel

Wi

Wi

WI

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Technician

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
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04/25/2024

04/19/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024

04/15/2024

04/15/2024

04/15/2024
04/15/2024

03/25/2024

03/20/2024

03/05/2024
02/14/2024

01/23/2024

01/22/2024

01/19/2024

01/19/2024

01/17/2024
01/17/2024

01/17/2024
01/17/2024

Order 139831-Full
licensure issued
4/25/2024
Full licensure issued
4.19.24, Order 134303
Order 128226-FDO,
signed 4/17/2024
Order 130336-FDO,
signed 4/17/2024
23 VET Full Licensure
139642 issued 4.17.24
23 VET 037 FLO 139641
issued 4.17.24
24 VET 007 BL Full
Licensure issued 4.17.24
23 VET 125 RP FDO
134356 issued 4.17.24
Order 133061, FDO
dated 4.17.24
23 VET 123 VS FLO
139646 issued 4.17.24
23 VET 107 MG FDO
132612 ISSUED 4.17.24
23 VET 037 CH FDO
119958 issued 4.17.24

23 VET 123 VS FDO
136554 issued 4.17.24
Order 134739-Full
licensure issued
3/25/2024
23 VET 068 Full licensure
issued 3.20.24, order
134242
Teigen FLO 129272

Full licensure ordered in
23 VET 075 0n 2.14.24
Order 124390-Full
licensure issued
1/23/2024
23 VET 071, Dr. John
Wertz; Full Licensure
order issued 1/22/24
Full Licensure, Order
134239, in case 23 VET
049 issued on 1/19/24
Full Licensure, Order
134239, in case 23 VET
049 issued on 1/19/24
23 VET 092 FLO

Daniel Banceu, 23 VET
075 FDO signed 1.17.24
FDO 119959

23 VET 094 FDO 128494



408530

407977

498697
403934

495525

406290
408261
404841
407105

405036
408025

504662

407689
404703

404938

408198
405122
407423
408758
405122
405036
404938

407105

405194

404841
407423
408135
408025
504662
407689
407630

5976

4937

6242

9300730
5471
4069

9902066

4634
5014

2377
3704

4340

5350
6794
1642
805
6794
4634
4340

9902066

7010

4069
1642
5224
5014

2377
2213

Gunn, Allison R
Laukant, John M

O'Brien, Cori Jean
Olsen, Erica L

Rekhi, Mahavir Singh

Thomaschefsky, Melissa A
Alden, Katherine J

Wilson, Earl Gregory
Plautz, Amber M

Halfmann, Heather A
Fields-Schaffer, Carolyn A

Fields-Schaffer, Carolyn A

Fredricks, Jacquelyn M
Grimm, Deena A

Pagel, Christopher

Timan, Robert J
Carriveau, Amanda J
Blake, Beth Ann
Burch, Phyllis Christy
Carriveau, Amanda J
Halfmann, Heather A
Pagel, Christopher

Plautz, Amber M
Smith, Jacob T

Wilson, Earl Gregory
Blake, Beth Ann

Elliott, Rosamond P
Fields-Schaffer, Carolyn A
Fields-Schaffer, Carolyn A
Fredricks, Jacquelyn M
Gidlund, Clifford J

Veterinary Examining Board Disciplinary Actions

| Credential # Legal Name Credential Type Board Order

Madison
Reedsburg

Eau Claire
Fitchburg

Butler

Appleton
Merrill
Dodgeville
Rhinelander

Green Bay
Lancaster

Lancaster

Beaver Dam
Viroqua

Madison

La Crosse
West Bend
Chilton
Hillsboro
West Bend
Green Bay
Madison

Rhinelander
Ladysmith

Dodgeville
Chilton
Milwaukee
Lancaster
Lancaster
Beaver Dam
Madison

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Technician

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
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01/17/2024

01/17/2024

01/17/2024
01/17/2024

01/17/2024

01/17/2024
01/15/2024
01/03/2024
12/22/2023

12/08/2023
11/28/2023

11/28/2023

11/28/2023
11/28/2023

11/17/2023

11/13/2023
10/20/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023
10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023
10/17/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023

23 VET 104 AG FDO
130950
Order 129491, FDO
signed 1.17.24
Administrative Warning

Order 126102-FDO,
signed 1/17/2024
Order 124390-FDO,
signed 1/17/2024
22 TECH 002 FLO

23 VET 092 KA FDO
FLO 129271

Order 123447-Full
licensure issued
12/22/2023
FLO 129270

FLO issued 11/28/23;
order number 123197;
case number 23 VET 027
FLO issued 11/28/23;
order number 123197;
case number 23 VET 027
FLO 123061

FLO issued 11/28/23;
Order number 123192;
case 23 VET 007
Order 123433-Full
licensure issued 11-17-
2023
Timan FLO 123047

FLO 129200
FLO 129199
FDO 5338
FDO 119961
FDO 5283

Order 123433-FDO,
signed 10-18-2023
Order 123447-FDO,
signed 10/18/2023
Full Licensure Order
100900 issued.
FDO 5337

FDO 5336
FLO 5331
Order # 5328 - FDO
Order # 5328 - FDO
FDO 5323
FLO 5343



491082
404703

507401
407314
404397
405095
407495
408198
408135
407700

411762

403804

404786

490534
408413

408488
407630
403804

408413
411762
509336
509336
404786

405095
490534
408488
411693
411693
404397
404418
404411

407869

3704

1329
2557
6647
1845
5350
5224
240

3631

3956

5759

5896
2213
3631

5759

3956

6647

5896

2557
2614
2583

4663

Gluck, Madeline
Grimm, Deena A

Inocencio, Kira W
Kaleka, Jagjit S
Kersten, Brian L
Murack, Patrick J
Overturf, Darcy Wynne
Timan, Robert J

Elliott, Rosamond P
Goodweiler, Robert V

Kalkhof, Natasha Elise

Grewal, Gurcharan Singh
Lystrup, E Ann

Robinson, Lauren Annette
Juleen, Nicholas D

Schildt, Kelly A
Gidlund, Clifford J

Grewal, Gurcharan Singh

Juleen, Nicholas D
Kalkhof, Natasha Elise
Kapraun, Madison J
Kapraun, Madison J
Lystrup, E Ann

Murack, Patrick J
Robinson, Lauren Annette
Schildt, Kelly A
Schneider, Amy L
Schneider, Amy L
Kersten, Brian L
Strobush, Michael K
Miller, Carrie Elizabeth

Shimek, Sheryl A

Veterinary Examining Board Disciplinary Actions

| Credential # Legal Name Credential Type Board Order

Waukesha
Viroqua

Brookfield
Beaver Dam
Baldwin
Kewaskum
Hillpoint

La Crosse
Milwaukee
Mineral Point

Oak Creek

West Allis
Hudson

Kronenwetter
Kenosha

Kenosha
Madison
West Allis

Kenosha
Oak Creek
Whitewater
Whitewater
Hudson

Kewaskum
Kronenwetter
Kenosha
Greenfield
Greenfield
Baldwin
Neillsville
Hartford

Columbus

Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
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07/19/2023
07/19/2023

07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/17/2023
07/10/2023

06/06/2023

05/22/2023

05/22/2023

05/04/2023
05/01/2023

04/24/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023

04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023

04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
04/19/2023
03/23/2023
03/22/2023
03/17/2023

03/13/2023

Administrative Warning

Order # 5326; Deena
Grimm; 23 VET 007; FDO
signed July 19, 2023
Administrative Warning

FDO 5312
Order # 5327; FDL
FLO 5342
FDO 5339
FDO 5310
FDO 5311

Order 5340 - Full
Licensure signed
7/10/2023
Full licensure order
#5332 issued 6/6/23 in
case 22 VET 118,
Natasha Kalkhof
Order number 5325; FL;
issued 5/22/23
Order #5324 - Full
Licensure
5322-FLO

order number 5320 - Full
Licensure
5319 FLO

5292 FDO

Order number 5293 -
FDO
Order # 5299 - FDO

Order #5302 FDO
5318 FLO
5298 FDO

Order number 5307 -
FDO
5308 FDO

5288 FDO
5295 FDO
5297 FDO
5304 FLO
Order 5317 Full Licensure
FL5309

Order 5315 - Full
licensure issued 3.17.23
Order 0005310 - Full
Licensure



409327
407348

485097

404609

405197

405178

405187

407348
407348
407700
408445
404397
410637

484012

410637

484012

410637
484012
473987
473987
405178

405178
404609
485097
405187

405187
407869
404418
405197
408445
405138

3310
1440

3436

7013

6978

6995

1440
1440
240
5824
2557
9901620

9901620

9901620

6978

6978
3436

6995

6995
4663
2614
7013
5824
6823

Meagher, Jamie Marie
Bohl, Eric

Richard, Joseph S
Nelson, Wendy J
Wilsing, Heather L
Mott, Kristina C

Rieck, Zachary A

Bohl, Eric

Bohl, Eric
Goodweiler, Robert V
Hoelscher, Brian B
Kersten, Brian L
Klug, Brian T

Klug, Brian T
Klug, Brian T
Klug, Brian T

Klug, Brian T

Klug, Brian T
Kofoed, Shannon L
Kofoed, Shannon L
Mott, Kristina C

Mott, Kristina C
Nelson, Wendy J
Richard, Joseph S
Rieck, Zachary A

Rieck, Zachary A
Shimek, Sheryl A
Strobush, Michael K
Wilsing, Heather L
Hoelscher, Brian B
Betchner, Christina A

Veterinary Examining Board Disciplinary Actions

| Credential # Legal Name Credential Type Board Order

South Range
New Richmond

Devon
Eland
Sheboygan
Wautoma

Glendale

New Richmond
New Richmond
Mineral Point
Monticello
Baldwin

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie
Sun Prairie
Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie
Sun Prairie
Amberg
Amberg
Wautoma

Wautoma
Eland
Devon
Glendale

Glendale
Columbus
Neillsville
Sheboygan
Monticello
New Berlin

Wi

PA

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi
PA
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Technician

Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Technician

Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
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03/07/2023
03/01/2023

02/20/2023

02/14/2023

02/14/2023

02/02/2023

01/30/2023

01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023

01/25/2023

01/25/2023

01/25/2023

01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023

01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023

01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/25/2023
01/23/2023
01/05/2023

5306-FL

Order number 5305 - Full
Licensure
Order 5303 - Full
licensure
Order 5301 - Full
Licensure
Order 5300 - Full
Licensure
Order # 5296 - Full
Licensure
Full Licensure issued 1-
30-23, case number 22
VET 082; order number
5294
ORDER 0005284 FDO

FDO05284
FDOO05121
ORDER 0005286-FL
FDO05290

ORDER 0005267- FDO,
signed 1/25/23
ORDER 0005267- FDO,
signed 1/25/23
ORDER 0005289 Full
Licensure signed 1/25/23
ORDER 0005289 Full
Licensure signed 1/25/23
FDOO05267

FDO05267
ORDER 0005179-FDO
ORDER 0005272 FL

Case 22 VET 085,
Kristina Mott, FDO signed
1.25.23; order number
5279
FDO05279

FDO05271
FDO05247

Order number 0005260 -
FDO in case 22 VET 082
FDO05260

FDO05249
FDO5282
FDO05248
ORDER 0005282-FDO
ORDER 0005287-FL



407495
403895
407777
407957

410272
407439
403966
467713
405006
468809
405138
408704
407891
407891
490702
407957
403895
404411

407439
406290
404066
477473
482818
404603
404603
477473
467713
405006
410272
468809
409327
482818
404608

404066
405194
403785
403785
403966

1845
4465
2724
4900

4549
1701
6379

4525

6823
6414
4766
4766

4900
4465
2583

1701
9300730
6738

3424
3424

4525
4549

3310

3435

6738
7010
3494
3494
6379

Overturf, Darcy Wynne
Khan, Kamran M
Trepel, Terry A

Kay, Kietra C

Greif, Ted A

Newell, Michael |
Wood, Emily J
Evenson, Emily Ann
Gilbertson, Judy K
Hines, Alyce Margaret
Betchner, Christina A
Blessing, Kathleen M
Buchberger, Brian S
Buchberger, Brian S
Burris, Rheannon Elizabeth
Kay, Kietra C

Khan, Kamran M
Miller, Carrie Elizabeth

Newell, Michael |
Thomaschefsky, Melissa A
Singh, Harminder
Eisenstein, Alycia Beth
Renner, Emily Karen
Armstrong, Jill M
Armstrong, Jill M
Eisenstein, Alycia Beth
Evenson, Emily Ann
Gilbertson, Judy K

Greif, Ted A

Hines, Alyce Margaret
Meagher, Jamie Marie
Renner, Emily Karen
Runde, Melissa Greenwood

Singh, Harminder
Smith, Jacob T
Vognar, Lindalu A
Vognar, Lindalu A
Wood, Emily J

Veterinary Examining Board Disciplinary Actions

| Credential # Legal Name Credential Type Board Order

Hillpoint
Kenosha
Pardeeville
Madison

Reedsville
Whitewater
Black River Falls
Cottage Grove
Milwaukee
River Falls
New Berlin
New Berlin
Rhinelander
Rhinelander

S Burlington
Madison
Kenosha
Hartford

Whitewater
Appleton
Beaver Dam
Northbrook
Madison
Amery
Amery
Northbrook
Cottage Grove
Milwaukee
Reedsville
River Falls
South Range
Madison
Baraboo

Beaver Dam
Ladysmith

Eau Claire

Eau Claire

Black River Falls

Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
VT
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi

IL
Wi
Wi
Wi

IL
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Technician

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Page: 6 of 16

01/04/2023
11/30/2022
11/11/2022
11/04/2022

10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/27/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/26/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/19/2022

10/19/2022
10/19/2022
10/14/2022
08/24/2022
08/03/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022

07/20/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022
07/20/2022

ORDER 5285-0SS
ORDER 5278-FL
ORDER 0005275-FL

Order # 5273 - Full
Licensure
ORDER 0005268-FL

ORDER 0005269-FL
Order #5270- FL
ORDER 0005265-FL
ORDER 0005266-FL
Full licensure order #5267
ORDER 5257-FDO
Order #5251 - FDO
FDO5204
FL5262
FDO5155
Order # 5259 - FDO
ORDER 0005190-FDO

Order 5258- FDO signed
10.19.22
ORDER 0005261-FDO

ORDER 0005228-FDO
ORDER 5264-FL
ORDER 0005256-FL
ORDER 0005255-FL
ORDER 5223-FD0O
ORDER 0005235- FL
ORDER 0005245-FDO
ORDER 0005226-FDO
ORDER 0005250-FDO
ORDER 0005227-FDO
Order 5221, FDO
ORDER 0005239-FDO
ORDER 5224-FDO

M Runde Summary
Suspension Order 5209
ORDER 0005192-FD0O

ORDER 5229
ORDER 0005225-FDO
ORDER 0005246-FL
Order - FDO #5241



408002
408105
404940
405006
404897
488502
405229
410698
404744
408002
407626
405229
410698
404744
407587
407589
404588
404588
488502
404940
405317
408208
407419
404901
403817
408534
404656
404861

404861
408105

403817
404820
404820
408288
408534
407670
466522
410825

4971
5165
4344
4525
4242

7164
9901835
3834
4971
2196
7164
9901835
3834
2086
2091
3247
3247

4344
7397
5379
1638
4257
3738
5082
3580
4164

4164
5165

3738
4013
4013
5521
5982
2325

9700971

Carey, John R
Ludwig, Lynda L
Schilly, Donna R
Gilbertson, Judy K
Barber, Christine M
Ryckman, Amy Marie
Hipwood, Willow R
Hipwood, Willow R
Hookstead, Jeffery J
Carey, John R
Dittmar, Annamarie
Hipwood, Willow R
Hipwood, Willow R
Hookstead, Jeffery J
Johnson, Timothy David
Kohn, Mike D

Rossi, Barbara A
Rossi, Barbara A
Ryckman, Amy Marie
Schilly, Donna R
Sylla, Sarah Y
Habriga, Paul A
Bauman, Nancy Ellen
Young, Thomas L
McDonald, Scott E
Thein, Diane M
Haukaas, Erik H
Hodkiewicz, Mona Marie

Hodkiewicz, Mona Marie
Ludwig, Lynda L

McDonald, Scott E
Schoenberg, Mary L
Schoenberg, Mary L
Sondel, Jesse A

Thein, Diane M

White, Stuart Wayne
Johnston, Jennifer Cherie
Moker, Brandie L

Madison
Park Falls
Verona
Milwaukee
Appleton
Oshkosh
Stoughton
Stoughton
Randolph
Madison
Port Washington
Stoughton
Stoughton
Randolph
Osceola
Madison

Fox Point
Fox Point
Oshkosh
Verona
Milwaukee
Brookfield
West Bend
Hilbert
Arlington Hts
Galesville
Ashland
Lake Geneva

Lake Geneva
Park Falls

Arlington Hts
Duluth

Duluth
Madison
Galesville
Watertown
Port Washingtn
Lake Mills

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi

IL
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

IL
MN
MN
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Veterinary Examining Board Disciplinary Actions

| Credential # Legal Name Credential Type Board Order

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Technician

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Technician

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Technician
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06/16/2022
05/25/2022
05/25/2022
04/27/2022
04/25/2022
04/22/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/21/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/20/2022
04/14/2022
04/13/2022
03/09/2022
02/02/2022
02/01/2022
01/19/2022
01/19/2022

01/19/2022
01/19/2022

01/19/2022
01/19/2022
01/19/2022
01/19/2022
01/19/2022
01/19/2022
11/04/2021
11/04/2021

ORDER 0005252/FL
19VETO073FL0005096
ORDER 0005242 -FL

ORDERO0005238-FL

0005217-FL
ORDER 5236-FL

ORDER 0005230-FL
ORDER 0005230-FL
ORDER 0005234 FL

0005187-FDO
18VETO037LS5208
ORDER 0005215-FDO
ORDER 0005215-FDO
ORDER 0005206-FDO
20VETO33FDO5167
21VETO006FDO5172
FDO5219
FL5231
ORDER 5189-FDO
0005210-FDO
20VETO55FD0O5156
18VETO041FL5232
19VETO015FL0005233
21VETO08FL5207

ORDER 0005213-FL
ORDER 0005212-FL

21VET020FDO5173

21VET051FD0O5194

21VETO51FL5200

19VETO073/20VETO10FD
05096
21VETO039FD0O5191

21VET068FDO5159
21VETO068FL5199
21VETOO03FL5184

21VET028FD0O5193
21VETO016FL5185



407419
405006
408208
404025
408144
404406
408288
410660
404901
408471
407841
407568
404109
404514
404025
408144
404373
405279
403935
403935
407670
409918
405112
404514
409918
407528
404656
404656
404406
407939
407939
411616
404373
404194
404194
405279
404385
407626
407626

1638
4525
5379
6575
5243
2570
5521

9901717
4257
5870
3171
2035
6924
2960
6575
5243
2456
7316
6244
6244
2325
5323
6701
2960
5323
1922
3580
3580
2570
4864
4864

2456
7119
7119
7316
2526
2196
2196

Bauman, Nancy Ellen
Gilbertson, Judy K
Habriga, Paul A
Khan, Kamran M
Kuchevar, Timothy M
Loof, Richard L
Sondel, Jesse A
Stephenson, Kelly C
Young, Thomas L
Arnett, Wesley N
Barnstorff, John K
Blanchard, Rande Ann
Blandin, Benjamin L
Edwards, Carla J
Khan, Kamran M
Kuchevar, Timothy M
Riggle, Michael Jon
Wellens, Jennifer Christina
Wellman, Nickolas G
Wellman, Nickolas G
White, Stuart Wayne
Fauver, Margaret A
Eckerle, Aliceon M
Edwards, Carla J
Fauver, Margaret A
Geiger, Garrel E
Haukaas, Erik H
Haukaas, Erik H
Loof, Richard L
Nasal, Elizabeth A
Nasal, Elizabeth A
Pett, Jessica Marie
Riggle, Michael Jon
Walker, Shilo E
Walker, Shilo E
Wellens, Jennifer Christina
Dietrich, Karla J
Dittmar, Annamarie

Dittmar, Annamarie

Veterinary Examining Board Disciplinary Actions

| Credential # Legal Name Credential Type Board Order

West Bend
Milwaukee
Brookfield
Chetek
Birchwood
Helenville
Madison
Duluth
Hilbert
Madison

De Pere
Elmwood
Brookfield
Appleton
Chetek
Birchwood
Medford
Neenah
Argyle
Argyle
Watertown
La Crescent
North Prairie
Appleton

La Crescent
Sierra Vista
Ashland
Ashland
Helenville
De Pere

De Pere
Frederic
Medford
Pleasant Pr
Pleasant Pr
Neenah
Juneau

Port Washington
Port Washington

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
MN
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
MN
Wi
Wi
MN
AZ
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
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10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
07/21/2021
07/21/2021
07/21/2021
07/21/2021
07/21/2021
07/21/2021
07/21/2021
07/21/2021
07/21/2021
07/21/2021
07/21/2021
07/21/2021
04/26/2021
04/21/2021
04/21/2021
04/21/2021
04/21/2021
04/21/2021
04/21/2021
04/21/2021
04/21/2021
04/21/2021
04/21/2021
04/21/2021
04/21/2021
04/21/2021
04/21/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021

19VETO015FDO5088
20VET084FDO5169
18VET041FDO5114
20VETO81FL5183
20VETO099FL5181
21VETOO08FL5178
21VETO03FDO5170
21TECHO04FDO5145
21VETO08FDO5165
19VETO091FDO5085
21VETO015FDO5157
FL5031
FLO005143
18VETO58FL5161
20VET081FDO5158
20VET099FDO5159
19VETO75FL5163
21VETO10FL5162
19VET082FDO5164
19VETO082FL5177
21VET016FDO5144
FL5129
20VETO016FL5142
18VETO058FDO5115
20VET028FD0O5129
20VET077FDO5128
19VETO046FDO5111
19VETO046FL5140
21VETO09FDO5134
20VETO039FD0O5125
20VETO39FL5139
20TECHO03FDO5130
19VETO75FDO5112
20VET032FDO5113
20VETO032FL5138
21VET010FDO5135
19VETO074 FL 5123
18VETO037 FDO 5103
20VETO003 FDO 5103



405112
405178
407652
470139
408102
404397
404899
404928
404379
404530
404530
408584
408584
408655
411258
404654
404654
404861
404861
408065
407652
407987
411258
404675
404675
404928
409512
404899
407987
407453
408655
404562
404603

404603
408758

408065
405232

407887

6701
6978
2275

5161
2557
4245
4327
2511
2995
2995
6058
6058
6221

3577
3577
4164
4164
5087
2275
4951

3606
3606
4327
6734
4245
4951
1746
6221
3192
3424

3424
805

5087
7167

4757

Eckerle, Aliceon M
Mott, Kristina C
Parrish, Esta Lene
Taylor, Andrew Quigley
Berry, Todd F
Kersten, Brian L

Kraft, Cheryl M
Johnson, Craig M
Kieler, Jacquelyn Ann
Kuenzi, Rodney S
Kuenzi, Rodney S
Sing, Jenna L

Sing, Jenna L

Wright, Ramard Dante
Schuh, Meghan M
Dlugopolski, Paul W
Dlugopolski, Paul W
Hodkiewicz, Mona Marie
Hodkiewicz, Mona Marie
Lautzenhiser, Sarah J
Parrish, Esta Lene
Rollmann, Brian P
Schuh, Meghan M
Barker, Jenifer Vignieri
Barker, Jenifer Vignieri
Johnson, Craig M
Johnson, Olivia C
Kraft, Cheryl M
Rollmann, Brian P
West, Debra Lee
Wright, Ramard Dante
Dedecker, Randy J
Armstrong, Jill M

Armstrong, Jill M
Burch, Phyllis Christy

Lautzenhiser, Sarah J
Miller, Brianne L

Reiter, Lisa C

Veterinary Examining Board Disciplinary Actions

| Credential # Legal Name Credential Type Board Order

North Prairie
Wautoma
Wilton
Madison
Berlin
Baldwin
Mindoro
Menomonie
Platteville
Waukesha
Waukesha
De Pere

De Pere
Colgate
Madison
Athens
Athens

Lake Geneva
Lake Geneva
Antigo

Wilton

Prt Washingtn
Madison
Waterford
Waterford
Menomonie
Chippewa Fls
Mindoro

Prt Washingtn
Caroline
Colgate
Neenah
Amery

Amery
Hillsboro

Antigo
Mishicot

Bloomer

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi

Wi

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
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01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
01/20/2021
10/21/2020
10/21/2020
10/21/2020
07/30/2020
07/30/2020
07/30/2020
07/30/2020
07/30/2020
07/30/2020
07/30/2020
04/30/2020
04/29/2020
04/29/2020
04/29/2020
04/29/2020
04/29/2020
04/29/2020
04/29/2020
04/29/2020
01/22/2020
01/22/2020
01/22/2020
01/22/2020
01/22/2020
01/22/2020
01/22/2020
01/22/2020
12/18/2019
10/23/2019

10/23/2019
10/23/2019

10/23/2019
10/23/2019

10/23/2019

20VETO016 FDO 5127
19VETO035 FL 5120
FL 5122
19VETO084 FDO 5124

16VET032S0S5117
19VET108FL5108
19VETO087FL5107
FDO5099
FDO5092
FL5102
FDO5098
FL5104
19VETO054 FL
FL5105
FDO5078
FL5079
FDO5081
FL5087
FL5074
FDO5086
FL5095
FDO5082
FDO Order 0005071
FL Order 0005072
19VET087FDO5084
FDO 0005070
19VET108FDO5097
FDO 0005068
FL Order 0005067
FDO 0005075
FDO 0005065

ORDER 0005068 Stip
and FDO
ORDER 0005069 FL

ORDER 0005067
Licensure
ORDER 0005060

ORDER 0005061 Stip
FDO
ORDER 0005063



Veterinary Examining Board Disciplinary Actions

| Credential # Legal Name Credential Type Board Order

407887 4757  Reiter, Lisa C Bloomer Veterinary Medicine 10/23/2019 ORDER 0005064
407314 1329 Kaleka, Jagjit S Beaver Dam Wi Veterinary Medicine 09/10/2019 Order 0005062 FL
409512 6734  Johnson, Olivia C Chippewa Fls Wi Veterinary Medicine 04/16/2019 Suspension Order 5059
404567 3204 Graham, James S Monona Wi Veterinary Medicine 03/01/2019 FL Order 0005058
404672 3601  Simpson, Thomas L Brodhead Wi Veterinary Medicine 03/01/2019 FL ORDER 0005057
406533 9902585 Tessaro, Sarah A Oshkosh Wi Veterinary Technician 03/01/2019 FL Order 0005056
408908 Hamilton, Matthew B Madison Wi Veterinary Medicine 11/14/2018 STIP FDOfrder
407348 1440 Bohl, Eric New Richmond Wi Veterinary Medicine 11/07/2018 FL OROI;)I(EJSROO(?OSMS
409998 5873  Butler, Abbey E Ellsworth Wi Veterinary Medicine 11/07/2018 FL ORDER 0005046
409917 5312 Dominguez, Carlos E Sycamore IL Veterinary Medicine 11/07/2018 FL ORDER 0005053
408442 582 Rydberg, Marvin E Lake Geneva WI Veterinary Medicine 11/07/2018 STIP oF(I)DQ% (aI;DER
404672 3601 Simpson, Thomas L Brodhead Wi Veterinary Medicine 11/07/2018 STIP FDO O4RDER
404835 4052  Stone, Eric D Shell Lake Wi Veterinary Medicine 11/07/2018 FL OROI;)I(EJSROO(?OSOSO
406533 9902585 Tessaro, Sarah A Oshkosh Wi Veterinary Technician 11/07/2018 STIP OF(?OO 0C)I;aDER
407342 1423  Thomsen, John C Mishicot Wi Veterinary Medicine 11/07/2018 FL ORDESR (?005051
404109 6924  Blandin, Benjamin L Brookfield Wi Veterinary Medicine 07/25/2018 Order 5037 Stay of
Suspension
409917 5312 Dominguez, Carlos E Sycamore IL Veterinary Medicine 07/25/2018 Order 5041 FDO
404935 4336  Fox, Katherine M New London Wi Veterinary Medicine 07/25/2018 Order 5040 FL
407314 1329 Kaleka, Jagjit S Beaver Dam Wi Veterinary Medicine 07/25/2018 Order 5042 FDO
408011 4984  Prellwitz, John R Elkhart Lake Wi Veterinary Medicine 07/25/2018 Order 5036 Mod. FDO
404835 4052  Stone, Eric D Shell Lake Wi Veterinary Medicine 07/25/2018 Order 5043 FDO
408011 4984  Prellwitz, John R Elkhart Lake Wi Veterinary Medicine 04/05/2018 Order 0005035 Stay of
Suspension
408011 4984  Prellwitz, John R Elkhart Lake Wi Veterinary Medicine 03/28/2018 ORDER 0005034
407568 2035 Blanchard, Rande Ann Elmwood WI Veterinary Medicine 01/24/2018 Order 0005032 Stip FDO
404935 4336  Fox, Katherine M New London Wi Veterinary Medicine 01/24/2018 Order 0005033 Stip FDO
410026 6002  Brzezinski, Lucas G Stanley Wi Veterinary Medicine 01/18/2018 ORDER 0035028 Spec
404703 3704  Grimm, Deena A Virogua Wi Veterinary Medicine 10/25/2017 ORDEORr 06(3;()5027
407342 1423  Thomsen, John C Mishicot Wi Veterinary Medicine 10/25/2017 ORDER 0005024
407348 1440  Bohl, Eric New Richmond Wi Veterinary Medicine 07/26/2017 ORDER 0005022
409329 3353  Peabody, Randall Joe Lake Geneva Wi Veterinary Medicine 05/18/2017 ORDER 0002021
404098 6897  Dejaynes, Hadley E West Des Moines 1A Veterinary Medicine 04/26/2017 ORDER 0005018
404097 6896 DeJaynes, Joel A West Des Moines 1A Veterinary Medicine 04/26/2017 ORDER 0005019
410153 960  Arntson, Charles E Chippewa Fls Wi Veterinary Medicine 01/25/2017 ORDER 0005010 FDO
404098 6897  Dejaynes, Hadley E West Des Moines 1A Veterinary Medicine 01/25/2017 ORDER 0005012FDO
404097 6896 DeJaynes, Joel A West Des Moines 1A Veterinary Medicine 01/25/2017 ORDER 0005011FDO
404703 3704  Grimm, Deena A Virogua Wi Veterinary Medicine 01/25/2017 ORDER 0005013FDO
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404397
407626
404397
404379
404948
409648
404379

404511
403875
408640
407939
408075
407732
404109
404511
404516
404948
409648
404109
403875
407939
408075
407732
403817
408011
403817
409724
410206
408105
407469
408011
410026
407469
408105
410151
403838
403838
407306
409665

2557
2196
2557
2511
4359
950
2511

2939
4253
6181
4864
5106
2467
6924
2939
2963
4359
950
6924
4253
4864
5106
2467
3738
4984
3738
1402
3266
5165
1787
4984
6002
1787
5165
949
3918
3918
1287
1098

Kersten, Brian L

Dittmar, Annamarie

Kersten, Brian L

Kieler, Jacquelyn Ann
Montgomery-Hamm, Bridget M
Wiley Jr, Hedrick A

Kieler, Jacquelyn Ann

Bray, Brenda J
Lichtenberger, Marla K
Myszka, Rebecca D
Nasal, Elizabeth A
Schley, Craig W
Schuette, Jeffrey Stephen
Blandin, Benjamin L
Bray, Brenda J

Fellenz, Scott C
Montgomery-Hamm, Bridget M
Wiley Jr, Hedrick A
Blandin, Benjamin L
Lichtenberger, Marla K
Nasal, Elizabeth A
Schley, Craig W
Schuette, Jeffrey Stephen
McDonald, Scott E
Prellwitz, John R
McDonald, Scott E
Newman, Roger H
Zaeske, Kurt F

Ludwig, Lynda L
Frautschy, Mary Robinson
Prellwitz, John R
Brzezinski, Lucas G
Frautschy, Mary Robinson
Ludwig, Lynda L

Vezina, Don D

Khan, Tanvir U

Khan, Tanvir U

Denisen, Darrell L

Croft, William

Veterinary Examining Board Disciplinary Actions

| Credential # Legal Name Credential Type Board Order

Baldwin

Port Washington
Baldwin
Platteville
Waupaca
Mauston
Platteville

Hudson
Muskego
Wausau

De Pere
Brooklyn
Kiel
Brookfield
Hudson
Menomonee Falls
Waupaca
Mauston
Brookfield
Muskego

De Pere
Brooklyn
Kiel
Arlington Hts
Elkhart Lake
Arlington Hts
Wisconsin Rapids
Wauwatosa
Park Falls
Milwaukee
Elkhart Lake
Stanley
Milwaukee
Park Falls
River Falls
Waukesha
Waukesha
Kasson
Madison

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
IL
Wi
IL
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
MN
Wi

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
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01/25/2017
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
06/13/2016

04/27/2016
04/27/2016
04/27/2016
04/27/2016
04/27/2016
04/27/2016
04/26/2016
01/25/2016
01/25/2016
01/25/2016
01/25/2016
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
11/04/2015
09/24/2015
08/13/2015
07/29/2015
07/29/2015
07/29/2015
07/15/2015
05/12/2015
04/29/2015
01/28/2015
01/28/2015
01/28/2015
10/29/2014
10/15/2014
10/08/2014
09/16/2014
08/12/2014

ORDER 0005014FDO
ORDERO0005008-FL
16VET032SSOrder
ORDER 0005004-FL
ORDER 0005005-FL
Order0005007-FDO

ORDERSPS-15-0044-
FDO
ORDERO0004525-FL

ORDER0004328-FL
ORDERO0005002-FDO
ORDERO0004330-FL
ORDERO0004331-FL
ORDER0004332-FL
ORDERO0005000-FDO
ORDERO0004525-FDO
ORDERO0004520-FDO
ORDERO0004519-FDO
ORDERO0004524-FDO
ORDERO0002546-FL
ORDERO0004328-FDO
ORDERO0004330-FDO
ORDERO0004331-FDO
ORDERO0004332-FDO
ORDERO0004161
ORDERO0003943-Stay
ORDERO0004161
ORDERO0004164-FDO
ORDER0004162
ORDERO0003693
ORDER0003691
ORDERO0003943-FDO
ORDERO0003690-FDO
ORDERO0003691
ORDER0003693
ORDER0003512
ORDER0002461-FL
ORDER0002461Sus
ORDERO0002547
ORDERO0003194-Susp



Veterinary Examining Board Disciplinary Actions

| Credential # Legal Name Credential Type Board Order

407968
404567
404622
403802
409665
408103
408777
403802
409329
407490
403811
410156
409692
410287
409692
404109
407306
409687
407529
403838
409899
405415
409329
407529
410679
403811
410679
407792
407652
407529
409746
409746
407652
407886
407541
407836
408176
407652
407541

4922
3204
3459
3625
1098
5162
932
3625
3353
1834
3684
992
1239
4705
1239
6924
1287
1212
1923
3918
515
7800069
3353
1923
9901777
3684
9901777
2949
2275
1923
1576
1576
2275
4756
1959
3156
5308
2275
1959

French, Alison M
Graham, James S
Rasmussen, Dean D
Raleigh, Sean A

Croft, William

Huie, Barbara E

Lord, Frederick G
Raleigh, Sean A
Peabody, Randall Joe
Metz, James Richard
Harman, Scott F

Link, Morris A

Lande, Allen L

Hiebert, Mark A

Lande, Allen L

Blandin, Benjamin L
Denisen, Darrell L
Wiersema, Burton G
Gianforte, Thomas Joseph
Khan, Tanvir U

Palmer, Richard L

Parr, Leslie

Peabody, Randall Joe
Gianforte, Thomas Joseph
Scofield, Aaron T
Harman, Scott F
Scofield, Aaron T
Ogden, Pamela Cheney
Parrish, Esta Lene
Gianforte, Thomas Joseph
Mattison, Mark Neil
Mattison, Mark Neil
Parrish, Esta Lene
Hom, Katie C

Kusba, Jill Karol

Inniss, Monica A
Donovan, Derrick E
Parrish, Esta Lene
Kusba, Jill Karol

Rhinelander
Monona
Wisconsin Rapids
Sun Prairie
Madison
Middleton
Forest Junction
Sun Prairie
Lake Geneva
Madison
Watertown
Rio

Prior Lake
Whitewater
Prior Lake
Brookfield
Kasson
Brandon
Durand
Waukesha
Eleva

Mount Horeb
Lake Geneva
Durand
Milwaukee
Watertown
Milwaukee
Eau Claire
Wilton
Durand
Lacrosse
Lacrosse
Wilton

Eagle River
Brookfield
Oak Creek
Richland Ctr
Wilton
Brookfield

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
MN
WI
MN
Wi
MN
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
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07/30/2014
07/30/2014
07/30/2014
07/24/2014
04/30/2014
04/30/2014
04/30/2014
04/30/2014
03/11/2014
02/04/2014
01/29/2014
01/29/2014
01/07/2014
10/23/2013
10/23/2013
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
07/31/2013
06/11/2013
05/29/2013
05/29/2013
05/29/2013
05/29/2013
02/15/2013
01/30/2013
10/24/2012
10/24/2012
08/23/2012
08/07/2012
08/01/2012
07/30/2012
06/13/2012
06/13/2012
03/16/2012
03/02/2012
02/27/2012
02/15/2012
02/15/2012
02/08/2012

ORDERO0003332
ORDERO0003329
ORDER0003328
ORDERO0003195
ORDERO0003194-FDO
WARNO00000103
ORDERO0003193
ORDERO0003195
ORDERO0002463
LS0312301VET
ORDERO0002966-FDO
ORDERO0002967
ORDERO0002695
ORDERO0002694-FDO
ORDERO0002695
ORDERO0002546-FDO
ORDERO0002547
ORDERO0002548
ORDERO0001952
ORDERO0002461-FDO
ORDERO0002460
ORDERO0002462
ORDERO0002463
ORDERO0001952
ORDERO0002100-Cost
ORDERO0002102-FDO
ORDERO0002100-FDO
ORDERO0001350
ORDERO0001029
ORDERO0001952
ORDERO0001835
ORDER0001835
ORDERO0001832
ORDERO0000668
ORDERO0001349
ORDERO0001163
ORDERO0001166
ORDERO0001029
ORDERO0001349



Veterinary Examining Board Disciplinary Actions

| Credential # Legal Name Credential Type Board Order

408105
407792
403799
408176
407836
409477
407652
407652
407089
404622
410642
404966
410642
408191
410136
407780
404990
403879
410156
404785
409998
407527
403879
404656
407886
403899
408027
407592
403817
407814
407418
407381
404964
404990
403777
407611
404607
410156
404943

5165
2949
3620
5308
3156
6586
2275
2275

9902020
3459

9901640
4446

9901640
5332

841
279
4501
4288
992
3951
5873
1921
4288
3580
4756
4537
5021
2097
3738
3045
1637
1540
4406
4501
3400
2161
3433
992
4350

Ludwig, Lynda L
Ogden, Pamela Cheney
Palarski, John D
Donovan, Derrick E
Inniss, Monica A
McConnell, Richard H
Parrish, Esta Lene
Parrish, Esta Lene
Price, Victoria Elizabeth
Rasmussen, Dean D
Tushaus, Jessica Marie
Voss, James R
Tushaus, Jessica Marie
Buback, Timothy J
Grover, Wayne M
Hicks, William G
Thompson, Mark A
Gerber, Gretchen

Link, Morris A

Bohl, Jodi S

Butler, Abbey E
Ganzhubner, Irvin Gerhard
Gerber, Gretchen
Haukaas, Erik H

Hom, Katie C

Mills, Jeffrey L
Prochnow, Amy A
Labarge, Timothy John
McDonald, Scott E
Schnell, Janet

Barr, Richard Alan
Gniadek, Raymond
Rygiewicz, Roxanne E
Thompson, Mark A
Travis, John S

Wilson, Gretchen Linnette
Graper, Michael J

Link, Morris A

Van Over, James E

Park Falls
Eau Claire
Kimberly
Richland Ctr
Oak Creek
Glenwood City
Wilton

Wilton

Big Bend
Wisconsin Rapids
Milwaukee
Dousman
Milwaukee
Grafton

Lake Geneva
Janesville
Fond Du Lac
Ashland

Rio
Chippewa Fls
Ellsworth
Argyle
Ashland
Ashland
Eagle River
Merrill
Menomonie
Wausau
Arlington Hts
Dairyland
Maribel
Curtis
Montello
Fond Du Lac
Washington Is
Ashland
Rhinelander
Rio

Colby

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
IL
Wi
Wi
Ml
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
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02/08/2012
02/08/2012
02/08/2012
10/19/2011
10/19/2011
10/19/2011
10/07/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
08/03/2011
06/21/2011
05/25/2011
05/25/2011
05/25/2011
05/25/2011
05/11/2011
03/08/2011
02/16/2011
02/16/2011
02/16/2011
02/16/2011
02/16/2011
02/16/2011
02/16/2011
02/16/2011
10/20/2010
10/20/2010
10/20/2010
08/17/2010
08/04/2010
08/04/2010
08/04/2010
08/04/2010
08/04/2010
05/26/2010
05/26/2010
12/16/2009

ORDERO0001351
ORDERO0001350
ORDERO0001352
ORDERO0001166
ORDERO0001163
ORDERO0001162
ORDERO0001029
ORDERO0001029
ORDERO0001027
ORDERO0001028
ORDERO0000904-Cost
ORDERO0001026
ORDERO0000904-FDO
ORDERO0000874
ORDERO0000876
ORDERO0000875
ORDERO0000871
ORDERO0000665
LS0906121VET
ORDERO0000662
ORDERO0000663-FDO
ORDERO0000664
ORDERO0000665
ORDERO0000667
ORDERO0000668
ORDERO0000670
ORDERO0000671
ORDERO0000481
ORDERO0000480
ORDERO0000479
LS0908055VET
ORDERO0000336
ORDERO0000329-FDO
ORDERO0000339
ORDERO0000340
ORDERO0000333
ORDERO0000221
LS0906121VET
LS0608239VET



Veterinary Examining Board Disciplinary Actions

| Credential # Legal Name Credential Type Board Order

407939
407939
407939
407939
407418
404785
410147
407634
404838
407626
403806
409668
404598
407490
409790
407968
407968
407863
407863
407297
404592
407372
404958
404639
407704
407652
407256
408083
403899
404943
410199
410199
407262
404358
404358
404943
404943
404524
403811

4864
4864
4864
4864
1637
3951
922
2220
4060
2196
3640
1107
3413
1834
2054
4922
4922
3287
3287
1248
3258
1515
4385
3550
2405
2275
1014
5117
4537
4350
3170
3170
1058
1920
1920
4350
4350
2987
3684

Nasal, Elizabeth A
Nasal, Elizabeth A
Nasal, Elizabeth A
Nasal, Elizabeth A
Barr, Richard Alan
Bohl, Jodi S

Gienapp, Gary R
Griffin, Wayne Robert
Mayberry, Joel P
Dittmar, Annamarie
Arbas, Alvydas E
Goller, Daniel A
Hartmann, Sabine B
Metz, James Richard
Dunbar, Allen Dixon
French, Alison M
French, Alison M
Meyer, Steven L
Meyer, Steven L
Nelson, Mark R
Springer, Jon A

Wright, David A
Holcomb, Elizabeth D
Hruby, Terry M
Karlburg, Richard T
Parrish, Esta Lene
Tripp, James R

Van Rossum, Charlotte M
Mills, Jeffrey L

Van Over, James E
Baldwin, Mary A
Baldwin, Mary A
Mueller, Christ VR
Gaines, Joseph Donald
Gaines, Joseph Donald
Van Over, James E
Van Over, James E
Jones-Witthuhn, Richard L
Harman, Scott F

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere

De Pere
Maribel
Chippewa Fls
Chippewa Fls
Chippewa Fls
Chippewa Fls
Port Washington
Racine
Cornell

Loyal
Madison
Oconto
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Ashland
Ashland
Centuria

St Croix Falls
Campbellsport
Argyle
Brillion
Madison
Wilton

Blk River Fls
Greenleaf
Merrill

Colby
Holmen
Holmen
Marshfield
Greenleaf
Greenleaf
Colby

Colby

River Falls
Watertown

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
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11/19/2009
11/19/2009
11/11/2009
11/11/2009
08/05/2009
08/05/2009
05/13/2009
05/13/2009
05/13/2009
02/11/2009
11/19/2008
11/19/2008
11/19/2008
11/19/2008
08/06/2008
08/06/2008
08/06/2008
08/06/2008
08/06/2008
08/06/2008
08/06/2008
08/06/2008
05/14/2008
05/14/2008
05/14/2008
05/14/2008
05/14/2008
08/08/2007
05/09/2007
04/09/2007
10/25/2006
10/25/2006
10/25/2006
08/23/2006
08/23/2006
08/23/2006
08/23/2006
02/23/2006
10/26/2005

LS0906011VET
LS0906011VET
LS0911115VET
LS0911115VET
LS0908055VET
LS0908056VET
LS0905131VET
LS0905132VET
LS0905133VET
LS0902111VET-FDO
LS0811191VET
LS0811192VET
LS0811193VET
LS0312301VET
LS0808062VET
LS0808063VET
LS0808063VET
LS0808065VET
LS0808065VET
LS0808066VET
LS0808068VET
LS0001263VET
LS0805142VET
LS0805143VET
LS0805144VET
LS0805145VET
LS0805146VET
LS0708081VET
LS0702161VET
LS0608239VET
LS0610251VET
LS0610251VET
LS0509012VET-FDO
LS0608235VET
LS0608235VET
LS0608239VET
LS0608239VET
LS0602231VET
LS0510261VET-FDO



Veterinary Examining Board Disciplinary Actions

| Credential # Legal Name Credential Type Board Order

407364
408143
410128
407454
407454
404972
410235
407797
403802
410128
407606
410206
403878
410210

407317
406231
410191
407983
407398
407532
406273
410138
406231
410272
407532
403895
406232
407626
410191
403895
408756
407298
407364
409329
407683
407683

404964
409799

1489
5241
775
1748
1748
4474
3917
2955
3625
775
2146
3266
4284
3464

1337
8900583
2877
4944
1596
1932
9200696
850
8900583
4549
1932
4465
8900588
2196
2877
4465
776
1250
1489
3353
2359
2359

4406
2152

Popp, Glenn R
Kluslow, Lisa H
Martinsek, Kenneth J
Woodward, Charles F
Woodward, Charles F
Brown, Richard J
Johnson, Carey E
Lux, Mary S

Raleigh, Sean A
Martinsek, Kenneth J
Stephenson, Eric Martin
Zaeske, Kurt F
Sharma, Umesh K
Smith-Reed, Debbie L

Urhausen, Mary K
Rhode Vi, Terri A
Laack, Lonnie L
Patterson, Laura Lisabeth
Pritzl, Michael Carl
Harvey, Julie Marie
Wolfram Vt, Jodi K
Penegor, Dale
Rhode Vt, Terri A
Greif, Ted A
Harvey, Julie Marie
Khan, Kamran M
Hemker Vt, Carol L
Dittmar, Annamarie
Laack, Lonnie L
Khan, Kamran M
Mayer, Charles A
Orvick, James B
Popp, Glenn R
Peabody, Randall Joe
Chapin, Gary W
Chapin, Gary W

Rygiewicz, Roxanne E
Thieman, Stanley Reed

Manitowoc
Watertown
Milwaukee
Sparta
Sparta
Monona
Eagle River
Salem

Sun Prairie
Milwaukee
Mayville
Wauwatosa
Milwaukee
Dodgeville

Racine
Green Bay
Sheboygan
Madison
Caledonia
Portage

Fort Atkinson
Franklin
Green Bay
Reedsville
Portage
Kenosha
Watertown
Port Washington
Sheboygan
Kenosha
Fond du Lac
Oregon
Manitowoc
Lake Geneva
Argyle
Argyle

Montello

Kalamazoo

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
WI

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Ml

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Technician
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine

Veterinary Medicine
Veterinary Medicine
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08/24/2005
05/25/2005
05/11/2005
02/23/2005
02/23/2005
12/01/2004
12/01/2004
12/01/2004
12/01/2004
06/24/2004
06/23/2004
04/28/2004
03/24/2004
03/24/2004

03/24/2004
12/31/2003
11/12/2003
11/12/2003
11/12/2003
07/16/2003
05/28/2003
03/12/2003
03/12/2003
01/15/2003
01/15/2003
11/20/2002
11/13/2002
08/02/2002
05/28/2002
05/15/2002
11/28/2001
11/28/2001
11/28/2001
07/25/2001
05/01/2001
05/01/2001

07/26/2000
05/26/2000

LS0508242VET
LS0505251VET
LS04062413VET
LS0411291VET-FDO

LS0412017VET
LS0412018VET
LS0404306VET
LS04120111VET
LS04062413VET
LS0404262VET
LS0312304VET
LS0403244VET

Permanent Monitoring
LS0403245VET-FDO
LS0403246VET

LS0303123VET
LS0307301VET
LS0311121VET
LS0311122VET
LS0307161VET
LS0305283VET
LS0303122VET
LS0303123VET
LS0301151VET
LS0307161VET
LS0205152VET
LS0211134VET
LS9909291VET-FL
LS0203272VET
LS0205152VET
LS0111284VET
LS0111281VET
LS0111283VET
LS0107251VET
LS0105012VET-Sett

ORDERLS0105012VET-
SETT
LS0009261VET-FDO

LS0005243VET



Veterinary Examining Board Disciplinary Actions

409820 2285  Sanfilippo, William James Mountain View Veterinary Medicine 03/24/2000 LS0007262VET
408778 948 Sweeney, William H Mount Horeb Wi Veterinary Medicine 02/29/2000 LS9911291VET-FDO
407626 2196  Dittmar, Annamarie Port Washington Wi Veterinary Medicine 09/29/1999 LS9909291VET-SET
407626 2196  Dittmar, Annamarie Port Washington Wi Veterinary Medicine 07/12/1999 AGENCY-FL
410235 3917  Johnson, Carey E Eagle River Wi Veterinary Medicine 07/12/1999 AGENCY
407565 2029  Batenhorst, Gary Joseph Berlin Wi Veterinary Medicine 06/30/1999 LS9906301VET
407278 1140 Woods, Jerrold L Rice Lake Wi Veterinary Medicine 06/30/1999 LS9906302VET
410235 3917  Johnson, Carey E Eagle River wi Veterinary Medicine 01/13/1999 LS9806173VET
409826 2348  Beverly, J Mark Myrtle Beach SC  Veterinary Medicine 01/08/1999 AGENCY
409826 2348  Beverly, J Mark Myrtle Beach SC  Veterinary Medicine 01/08/1999 LS9712104VET
409824 2323  Weisensel Sr, Timothy August Wautoma Wi Veterinary Medicine 01/08/1999 LS9803122VET
404429 2740 Bailey, Jay S Kiel wi Veterinary Medicine 06/17/1998 LS9806171VET
409826 2348  Beverly, J Mark Myrtle Beach SC Veterinary Medicine 12/10/1997 LS9712104VET
409826 2348  Beverly, J Mark Myrtle Beach SC  Veterinary Medicine 12/06/1995 LS9503311VET
408666 630  Smith, Russell C Portage Wi Veterinary Medicine 12/20/1977 AGENCY
408666 630  Smith, Russell C Portage wi Veterinary Medicine 12/20/1977 AGENCY
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